 All in one Recessed Motorised Screen
(IP Control)
Installation Manual
MODEL:
GRIPRC92H GRIPRC102H GRIPRC112H GRIPRC120H GRIPRC130H
GRIPRC94C   GRIPRC103C   GRIPRC110C    GRIPRC120C   GRIPRC130C
1
2
3
16:9             GRIPRC85H 85 1882x1058 2202 1841 2102 2036 50 30 600 2232 x  215  x 215
16:9             GRIPRC92H 92 2032x1146 2352 1929 2252 2186 50 30 600 2480 x  215  x 215
16:9              GRIPRC102H 102 2258x1270 2578 2053 2478 2412 50 30 600 2700 x  215  x 215
16:9              GRIPRC112H 112 2479x1395 2799 2178 2699 2633 50 30 600 2928 x  215  x 215
16:9              GRIPRC120H 120 2656x1494 2976 2277 2876 2810 50 30 600 3106x 215 x  215
16:9              GRIPRC130H 130 2878x1619 3188 2402 3088 3022 50 30 600 3328x 215 x  215
16:10          GRIPRC94C 94 2025x1265 2345 2048 2245 2179 50 30 600 2475x 215 x  215
For mat Hills  Code
Specification View ing Area L A Lz Ld2 B1 B2 B3 Package
（ ） （Inch WxH mm ) (mm ) (mm ) (mm ) (mm ) (mm ) L×H×W(mm )
16:10           GRIPRC103C 103 2219x1387 2539 2170 2439 2373 50 30 600 2600x 215 x  215
16:10           GRIPRC110C 110 2369x1481 2689 2264 2589 2523 50 30 600 2719x 215 x  215
16:10           GRIPRC120C 120 2585x1615 2905 2398 2805 2739 50 30 600 3035x 215 x  215
16:10           GRIPRC130C 130 2800x1750 3110 2533 3010 2944 50 30 600 3250x 215 x  215
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Protecting Your Screen:
• Keep away from direct sunlight or high temperatures.
• Examine both the front and back surfaces before
retracting into the case to make sure it is free of dust,
dirt, insects or other foreign matter.
• Use a soft brush or cloth to lightly remove any foreign
particles .
Cleaning Your Screen:
• Do not use any solvents, chemicals or abrasive cleaners
on the screen surface.
• Use a mild detergent with warm water to remove any
marks on the surface or screen case.
• Always immediately dab the screen with a soft cloth to
avoid soap marks.
• Do not scrub the surface.